
STAFF DIRECTORY
2019-20 School Year

School Phone #: 925-943-2462;  Fax #: 925-934-0356; Outside Line: Dial 98

Ext. Teachers/Staff Room Position E-mail Address

5117 Adams, Tina 17 Teacher - 3rd grade tadams@walnutcreeksd.org
2120 Batdorf, Jessica MPR Band - 4th/5th grade jbatdorf@walnutcreeksd.org
5104 Blank, Michele 4 Teacher - 1st grade mblank@walnutcreeksd.org
5114 Boeger, Sam 14 Teacher - 5th grade sboeger@walnutcreeksd.org

5002 Cabrales, Erika Office Office Clerk ecabrales@walnutcreeksd.org
5102 Cerruti, Stacy 3 Teacher - Kindergarten scerruti@walnutcreeksd.org
5132 Clancy, Ryan 32 Psychologist cryan@walnutcreeksd.org
5121 Coleman, Rhonda 21 Teacher - Resource rcoleman@walnutcreeksd.org
5103 Craik, Julie 3 Teacher - Transitional Kinder jcraik@walnutcreeksd.org
5111 Durflinger, Kelly 11 Librarian kdurflinger@walnutcreeksd.org
5101 Eiler, Marcia 1 Teacher - Kindergarten meiler@walnutcreeksd.org
5221 Fawcett, Gabrielle 21 Title 1 - Reading Specialist gfawcett@walnutcreeksd.org
5134 Fong, Tiffany 34 Speech & Hearing tfong@walnutcreeksd.org
5118 Hawthorne, Carol 18 Teacher - 3rd grade chawthorne@walnutcreeksd.org
5116 Hesse, Courtney 16 Teacher - 4th grade chesse@walnutcreeksd.org
5225 Jones, Ron 25 Music Specialist rjones@walnutcreeksd.org
5124 Jones, Sabrina 24 Art Specialist sjones@walnutcreeksd.org
5001 Kaye, Nancy Office Office Manager nkaye@walnutcreeksd.org
5161 Keyspot On-Site Day Care (932-8118) keyspot@pacbell.net
5110 Kim, Haewon 10 Teacher - 2nd grade (share) hkim@walnutcreeksd.org
5122 King, Kevin 22 Teacher - 5th grade kking@walnutcreeksd.org
5112 Logan, Gillian 12 Teacher - 3rd-5th SDC glogan@walnutcreeksd.org
5105 Manual, Monica 5 Teacher - Kindergarten mmanual@walnutcreeksd.org
5004 Morgan, Monifa Office Principal monifam@walnutcreeksd.org
5109 Nelson, Amanda 9 Teacher - TK-2 SDC anelson@walnutcreeksd.org
5321 O'Rourke, Diana 21 Resource Aide dorourke@walnutcreeksd.org
5051 Papa, Carmela 51 Cafeteria
5107 Pollak, Debbi 7 Teacher - 2nd grade dpollak@walnutcreeksd.org
5106 Rathert, Paula 6 Teacher - 1st grade pwagner@walnutcreeksd.org
5120 Reburn, Sandy 20 Teacher- Ed Options sreburn@walnutcreeksd.org
2132 Rosenstrauch, Brittany Office Instructional Coach brittanyr@walnutcreeksd.org
5110 Rosenstrauch, Brittany 10 Teacher - 2nd grade (share) brittanyr@walnutcreeksd.org
5111 Sicotte, Erin 11 Librarian esicotte@walnutcreeksd.org
5123 Smith, Jennie 23 Teacher - Science  jsmith@walnutcreeksd.org
5119 Taheri, Stephanie 19 Teachers - 3rd grade staheri@walnutcreeksd.org
5125 P.E Teachers 25 Teachers - P.E.
5421 Trew, Tammi 21 ELL ttrew@walnutcreeksd.org
5077 Vongnakhone, Vee 33 Head Custodian vvongnakhone@walnutcreeksd.org
5115 Wikander, Jan 15 Teacher - 4th grade jwikander@walnutcreeksd.org
5110 Wrightson, Jane 10 Teacher - 2nd grade jwrightson@walnutcreeksd.org


